104 - Andalusia City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 10

General

$10,031,674.05
$460.00
$3,683,125.31

$13,715,259.36

$7,774,243.84
$1,857,680.47
$1,247,071.16
$621,081.86
$718,128.71
$51,589.15
$539,236.44
$383,070.34
$13,192,101.97

$75,202.66

$75,202.66

$598,360.05
$9,819,217.24
$10,417,577.29

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System
Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,150,905.28
$33,706.95

$2,184,612.23

$1,651,229.21
$576,247.32
$30,829.50
$1,160,480.75
$117,653.62
$33,940.50
$0.00
$137,033.15
$3,707,414.05

$0.00

$0.00

($1,522,801.82)
$969,504.96
($553,296.86)

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$47,290.20
$0.00
$47,290.20

$0.00

$0.00

($47,290.20)
$2,019,662.23
$1,972,372.03

FIDUCIARY

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$457,268.00
$0.00
$242.05

$457,510.05

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$396,413.00
$0.00
$396,413.00

$0.00

$0.00

$61,097.05
$214,821.72
$275,918.77

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

9/16/2022 9:25:30 AM

Pulled from Production

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$178,096.04
$178,096.04

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$10,488,942.05
$2,151,365.28
$3,717,074.31
$0.00
$16,357,381.64

$9,425,473.05
$2,433,927.79
$1,277,900.66
$1,781,562.61
$835,782.33
$85,529.65
$982,939.64
$520,103.49
$17,343,219.22

$75,202.66
$0.00
$75,202.66

($910,634.92)
$13,201,302.19
$12,290,667.27
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